

WBUD050010592025



Civil Appeal/15/2025

Md. Jainal Abedin Vs. Chopra Tea Estate represent by owner

Order No. 05

Dated : 18.09.2025

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Appellant files hazira through their engaged Ld. Advocate.

LCR not received yet.

Call for LCR.

Fix : 19.12.2025 for LCR and hearing.

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge
FTC-II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00716